
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Tuesda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). 
LBJ Ranch 

Date October 6 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or  t 
Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

9:00a  t
10:15a 
11:l5a  f
11:20a  f
11:35a  t
12:00n 
12:15p 
1:15p 
2:00p 

3:00p 
3:30p 

Lyman Kirkpatrick,  Washington,  D.  C. 
To look  at  proposed  landing  strip  on  LBJ  Ranch  wit h Mr.  Kellam , Birge , Red 
Congressman Casey , Houston 
Harry Provence,  Waco 
Walter and George,  Austin 
Lunch: Mr.  Kellam , M M 
To Austi n --  se e travel  activit y 
To KTEC 
Addressed meetin g of  Brotherhood  locomotive  Enginemen  and  Firemen,  Brazos 

Room, Commodore  Perry  Hotel 
To airport  in  Bob  Waldron's  car  with  Mr.  Thornberry,  Birge  Alexander 
To Bonham  --  see  trave l activit y 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE; 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 12:15p 

11 

LBJ Ranch 

Austin airport 

car 

LBJ plane 

Mr. Kellam  and  MM 

Mr. Thornberry,  Bob 
Waldron rode along  for 
the ride  and  came  had 
to Austin;  Birge 
Alexander flew to Bonham 

and then  wen t on 
in the  plane  to  Fort 
Worth 

Austin 

Bonham 

1:15p 

to spend a couple 
of days  with  the 
speaker at  his 
home 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


