7	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Day Tuesday

Date Cctober 6, 1959

Entry	Time	Tele fo	phone r t	Aqtivity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	ĽD		Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	9:00a 10:15a 11:15a 11:20a 11:35a 12:00n 12:15p 1:15p 2:00p		t f f	Lyman Kirkpatrick, Washington, D. C. To look at proposed landing strip on LBJ Ranch with Mr. Kellam, Birge, Red Congressman Casey, Houston Harry Provence, Waco Walter and George, Austin Lunch: Mr. Kellam, MM To Austin see travel activity To KTBC Addressed meeting of Brotherhood Locomotive Enginemen and Firemen, Brazos Room, Commodore Perry Hotel To airport in Bob Waldron's car with Mr. Thornberry, Birge Alexander	
11	3:30p			To Bonham see travel activity	
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	· · ·			v **
					· .
	:			la de la composition de la composition La composition de la	
		•			i.
		·			
	<i>:</i>				
	. •				

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Arrival Time	Remarks**
1:15p	
	to spend a couple of days with the Speaker at his home
	·
·	·
	1:15p

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.





^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.